
Page 1 to 7

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/002200-2022 

Tender

Rob contract notice (failed schema) 3

Proactis Tenders Limited (Millstream)
Proactis Supplier (robert090564+1@gmail.com)

F02: Contract notice

Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-002200
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-004ee8-integration  
Published 22 February 2022, 10:28am

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Proactis Tenders Limited (Millstream)

10 Queens Road

Aberdeen

AB15 4ZT

Email

chris.garioch@proactis.com

Telephone

+44 1224636999

Fax

+44 1224636997

Country

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/002200-2022
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/002200-2022
mailto:chris.garioch@proactis.com


Page 2 to 7

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKM50 - Aberdeen City and Aberdeenshire

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.ww.sdf.com

Buyer's address

https://pcs-uat.klickstream.com/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA16166

I.1) Name and addresses

Proactis Supplier (robert090564+1@gmail.com)

267 Rosemount Place

Aberdeen City

AB25 2YB

Contact

Robert Brown

Email

robert09064@gmail.com

Telephone

+44 8445610670

Fax

+44 8445610670

Country

http://www.ww.sdf.com
https://pcs-uat.klickstream.com/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA16166
mailto:robert09064@gmail.com


Page 3 to 7

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKC - North East (England)

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.ww.sdf.com

Buyer's address

https://pcs-uat.klickstream.com/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA17902

I.2) Information about joint procurement

The contract involves joint procurement

I.3) Communication

The procurement documents are available for unrestricted and full direct access, free of
charge, at

www.ww.sdf.com

Additional information can be obtained from the above-mentioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted electronically via

www.google.com

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Regional or local authority

I.5) Main activity

Defence

http://www.ww.sdf.com
https://pcs-uat.klickstream.com/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA17902
http://www.ww.sdf.com
http://www.google.com


Page 4 to 7

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Rob contract notice (failed schema) 3

II.1.2) Main CPV code

31212200 - Circuit testers

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

testestestestestest

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKD33 - Manchester

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

testestsetestsetestset

II.2.5) Award criteria

Price 

II.2.7) Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing system

Duration in months

12

This contract is subject to renewal



Page 5 to 7

No

II.2.9) Information about the limits on the number of candidates to be invited

Envisaged number of candidates: 5 

II.2.10) Information about variants

Variants will be accepted: No

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No



Page 6 to 7

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Restricted procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2010/S 123-123456

IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Date

1 April 2022

Local time

12:00pm

IV.2.3) Estimated date of dispatch of invitations to tender or to participate to selected
candidates

10 June 2022

IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted

English

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:123456-2010:TEXT:EN:HTML


Page 7 to 7

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.1) Information about recurrence

This is a recurrent procurement: No

VI.3) Additional information

NOTE: To register your interest in this notice and obtain any additional information please
visit the UAT - Public Contracts Scotland Web Site at https://pcs-
uat.klickstream.com/Search/Search_Switch.aspx?ID=551677.

(SC Ref:551677)

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

B

testsetset

Country

United Kingdom

Internet address

www.ww.sdf.com

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://pcs-uat.klickstream.com/Search/Search_Switch.aspx?ID=551677
https://pcs-uat.klickstream.com/Search/Search_Switch.aspx?ID=551677
http://www.ww.sdf.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.2) Information about joint procurement
	I.3) Communication
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.7) Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing system
	II.2.9) Information about the limits on the number of candidates to be invited
	II.2.10) Information about variants
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure
	IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
	IV.2.3) Estimated date of dispatch of invitations to tender or to participate to selected candidates
	IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.1) Information about recurrence
	VI.3) Additional information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-09-10T10:55:17+0100
	TCPDF




